
DINING ROOM HOURS

Breakfast 8am - 9am

Lunch      11:30 - 1:30pm

Reservations advised

Please call 642-4175 or 845-5084

THE WOMEN’S FACULTY CLUB

 
                                 

 
 

OCTOBER 2013 MENU 
 

 

Tuesday, October 1 Catch of the Day-Chef’s Choice Market Price 

   

Wednesday, October 2 Stuffed Portobello Mushroom  

stuffed with white beans, tomato, fresh oregano, 

and sweet peppers; served with spinach salad 

$9.50 

   

Thursday, October 3  Broiled Fish of the Day Market Price 

                 

Friday, October 4  Broiled Fish of the Day Market Price 

   

Monday, October 7 

 

Broiled Lamb Burger  

with yogurt dill sauce; served with a Greek Salad 

$9.25 

   

Tuesday, October 8 Catch of the Day-Chef’s Choice Market Price 

   

Wednesday, October 9 Grilled Pork and Pineapple Kebab 

served with grilled vegetables and cilantro rice 

$9.25 

   

Thursday, October 10  Broiled Fish of the Day Market Price 



   

Friday, October 11  Broiled Fish of the Day Market Price 

   

Monday, October 14 Quiche Lorraine 

Classic quiche with bacon, Gruyere cheese, and 

onions, served with Bistro salad 

$8.95 

   

Tuesday, October 15 Catch of the Day-Chef’s Choice Market Price 

   

Wednesday, October 16 Chicken Cacciatore 

Mary’s Free Range Chicken in an Italian tomato 

sauce laden with mushrooms, served with soft 

polenta 

$9.95 

   

Thursday, October 17  Broiled Fish of the Day Market Price 

   

Friday, October 18  Broiled Fish of the Day Market Price 

   

Monday, October 21 Oktoberfest Plate  

with beer braised sausage, sautéed apples, braised 

red cabbage, and potato pancakes, 

served with your choice of beer or other beverage 

$11.95 

   

Tuesday, October 22 Catch of the Day-Chef’s Choice Market Price 

   

Wednesday, October 23 Peruvian Grilled Chicken 

Grilled Mary’s Free Range Chicken Breast; 

served with sweet peppers, black beans, rice, 

plantains and avocado 

$9.95 

   

Thursday, October 24  Broiled Fish of the Day Market Price 

   

Friday, October 25  Broiled Fish of the Day Market Price 

   

Monday, October 28 Fontina and Spinach Crepes, 

served with hearts of romaine salad 

$8.95 

   

Tuesday, October 29 Catch of the Day-Chef’s Choice Market Price 

   

Wednesday, October 30 Duck Confit 

Leg of duck prepared in the traditional French style -

cured with salt, poached and oven-crisped; 

served with roasted autumn vegetables and wild rice 

pilaf 

$10.95 

   

Thursday, October 31  Broiled Fish of the Day Market Price 

   

  

THE  INDICATES A LOW-FAT ENTRÉE 
 



 


